
Roxbury Planning Commission
2017 Meeting Schedule

TOWN OF ROXBURY
CONNECTICUT
Senior Center Board of Directors 29 North Street • P.O. Box 203 • Roxbury, CT 06783-0203

ROXBURY SENIOR CENTER BOARD OF DIRECTORS

The Planning Commission's Regular Meetings are held the first Monday of each 
month at 7:30 p.m. unless otherwise indicated.

Thursday, December 07, 2017

Thursday, November 02, 2017

Thursday, October 05, 2017

Thursday, September 07, 2017

2017 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

Thursday, June 01, 2017

Thursday, May 04, 2017

Thursday, April 06, 2017

Thursday, March 02, 2017

Thursday, February 02, 2017

Thursday, January 05, 2017


	SCBOD

